
NPC WORLDWIDE SIGGI NEW FACE
CLASSIC - DAY 2

MEI 7, 2023

FINAL PLACINGS

 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 179 Barbora Trtikova

2 177 Anouk Maens

3 178 Davina Petzel

4 182 Tessy Sas

5 180 Ezra Van Der Wal

6 175 Kimberly Banning

7 176 Migline Goossens
 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 179 Barbora Trtikova

2 177 Anouk Maens

3 178 Davina Petzel

4 181 Patricia Mink

5 182 Tessy Sas

6 180 Ezra Van Der Wal

7 175 Kimberly Banning

8 176 Migline Goossens
 
 

Women's Figure - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 180 Ezra Van Der Wal
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 181 Patricia Mink



 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 179 Barbora Trtikova

2 177 Anouk Maens

3 178 Davina Petzel

4 181 Patricia Mink

5 175 Kimberly Banning

6 176 Migline Goossens
 
 

Women's Wellness - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 184 Celine Delporte

2 188 Melissa Rondeltap

3 183 Marina Bisercic

4 189 Iris Van Gampelaere

5 185 Anna Komarowska

6 186 Nathalie Kuijsten

7 154 Phoebe De Potter

8 187 Jennifer Liedtke
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name

1 184 Celine Delporte

2 188 Melissa Rondeltap

3 183 Marina Bisercic

4 153 Natalija Celik

5 189 Iris Van Gampelaere

6 185 Anna Komarowska

7 186 Nathalie Kuijsten

8 154 Phoebe De Potter

9 187 Jennifer Liedtke



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open
Placing Competitor # Name

1 192 Shannen Dooley

2 191 Nikita De Visser

3 184 Celine Delporte

4 183 Marina Bisercic

5 185 Anna Komarowska

6 193 Joyce Melis

7 186 Nathalie Kuijsten

8 190 Lorraine Atidegla

9 154 Phoebe De Potter

10 187 Jennifer Liedtke
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 157 * Stepanka Weissova *
2 155 Heyen Ginger

3 136 Midajah Krishnadath

4 148 Amelie Tackx

5 169 Shana Janssens

6 154 Phoebe De Potter

7 173 Sharon Lopez

8 156 Maxine Jamandron



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 170 Janne Berben

2 164 Maria Chatzipetros

3 133 Kim Bron

4 159 Coqo Hendriks

5 134 Sterre De Coster

6 174 Milene De Leeuw Van Weenen

7 168 Lianne Visser

8 165 Aida Mientjes

9 171 Aurelie Lanssens

10 135 Luca Kleve

11 172 Chenna Spek

12 137 Jadee Rinsma

13 166 Alissa Van Putten

14 145 Pamela Pennock
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 141 Laila Kimkes

2 157 Stepanka Weissova

3 155 Heyen Ginger

4 147 Sophie Roem

5 153 Natalija Celik

6 169 Shana Janssens

7 154 Phoebe De Potter

8 156 Maxine Jamandron



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 160 * Frederique Van De Nieuwenhof *
2 170 Janne Berben

3 161 Esther Van Den Berg

4 162 Marthe Wellens

5 138 Romee Rutgers

6 164 Maria Chatzipetros

7 133 Kim Bron

8 159 Coqo Hendriks

9 134 Sterre De Coster

10 168 Lianne Visser

11 165 Aida Mientjes

12 171 Aurelie Lanssens

13 172 Chenna Spek

14 137 Jadee Rinsma

15 166 Alissa Van Putten

16 149 Asiye-Marina Tijhuis

16 167 Yuliia Van Rymenants
 
 

Women's Bikini - Junior
Placing Competitor # Name

1 136 Midajah Krishnadath

2 138 Romee Rutgers

3 133 Kim Bron

4 134 Sterre De Coster

5 135 Luca Kleve

6 137 Jadee Rinsma



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name

1 152 Ragettie Wedervoort

2 141 Laila Kimkes

3 142 Caroline Lesecq

4 140 Seda Kandemir

5 147 Sophie Roem

6 148 Amelie Tackx

7 149 Asiye-Marina Tijhuis

8 150 Mitchelle Van De Voorde

9 145 Pamela Pennock

10 146 Intini Pia

11 151 Petra Vd Sangen

12 143 Manuela Marini
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name

1 141 Laila Kimkes

2 157 Stepanka Weissova

3 155 Heyen Ginger

4 140 Seda Kandemir

5 147 Sophie Roem

6 169 Shana Janssens

NS 150 Mitchelle Van De Voorde

NS 154 Phoebe De Potter

NS 156 Maxine Jamandron



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name

1 160 * Frederique Van De Nieuwenhof *
2 162 Marthe Wellens

3 142 Caroline Lesecq

4 138 Romee Rutgers

5 159 Coqo Hendriks

6 134 Sterre De Coster

NS 149 Asiye-Marina Tijhuis

NS 167 Yuliia Van Rymenants
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name

1 152 Ragettie Wedervoort

2 163 Liza Bierma

3 161 Esther Van Den Berg

4 164 Maria Chatzipetros

5 168 Lianne Visser

6 165 Aida Mientjes

7 137 Jadee Rinsma

8 166 Alissa Van Putten
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